Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

180 - Opp City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

8/27/2024 10:05:19 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 10

General

$11,132,266.55
$660.00
$3,040,538.75
$88,798.27
$14,262,263.57

$6,650,883.01
$1,870,968.94
$1,288,501.79
$548,138.67
$847,520.36
$173,133.57
$48,653.82
$435,206.30
$11,863,006.46

$57,413.38
$414,721.46
($357,308.08)

$2,041,949.03
$4,756,035.07
$6,797,984.10

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$2,688,243.63
$454,091.74
$36,629.54
$3,178,964.91

$1,346,415.22
$423,062.45
$115,660.71
$1,273,186.40
$116,629.01
$83,116.67
$0.00
$210,305.79
$3,568,376.25

$356,312.76
$180,406.96
$175,905.80

($213,505.54)
$781,583.37
$568,077.83

Debt Service

$19,515.45
$0.00
$9,271.79
$0.00
$28,787.24

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$506,516.25
$0.00
$506,516.25

$519,583.20
$0.00
$519,583.20

$41,854.19
$541,555.99
$583,410.18

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$1,648,679.21
$0.00
$251,716.03
$0.00
$1,900,395.24

$7,968.80
$0.00
$120,029.98
$0.00

$0.00
$1,387,470.43
$133,779.69
$0.00
$1,649,248.90

$0.00
$251,687.33
($251,687.33)

($540.99)
$780,287.08
$779,746.09

$0.00
$0.00
$398,765.57
$0.00
$398,765.57

$61,985.63
$173,265.83
$1,252.10
$378.96
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$93,617.48
$330,500.00

$2,794.50
$73,123.49
($70,328.99)

($2,063.42)
$351,251.52
$349,188.10

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$12,800,461.21
$2,688,903.63
$4,154,383.88
$125,427.81
$19,769,176.53

$8,067,252.66
$2,467,297.22
$1,525,444.58
$1,821,704.03
$964,149.37
$1,643,720.67
$688,949.76
$739,129.57
$17,917,647.86

$936,103.84
$919,939.24
$16,164.60

$1,867,693.27
$7,210,713.03
$9,078,406.30
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